Page <1> V1.023/09/22
Din Rail Mounted Modular Contactor
2 and 4 Pole Modular Contactor (1, 2 and 3 Module)
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Specifications
2 Pole Modular Contactor

20
33
40
48
106
Page <4> V1.023/09/22
Din Rail Mounted Modular Contactor
2 and 4 Pole Modular Contactor (1, 2 and 3 Module)
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
2P NO, 20A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC1-20-2P
2P NC, 20A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC1-20-2NC
2P NO, 25A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC1-25-2P
2P NC, 25A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC1-25-2NCP
2P NO, 20A, 24V, AC Coil MCEUC1-20-2NOB
2P NC, 20A, 24V, AC Coil MCEUC1-20-2NCB
1 NO + 1 NC, 20A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC1-20-NONCP
18
82 45
87.5
35
50
68
2 Pole 4 Pole 25A 4 Pole 40A & 63A
36
68
50
8245 35
87.5
54
68
82
45
35
87.5
50
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
4P NO, 25A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC2-25-4P
4P NC, 25A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC2-25-4NCP
2 NO + 2 NC, 25A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC2-25-2NO2NCP
4P NO, 40A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC3-40-4P
4P NC, 40A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC3-40-4NCP
4P NO, 63A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC3-63-4P
4P NC, 63A, 230V, AC Coil MCEUC3-63-4NCP
Dimensions : Millimetres
Lamp Data Permissible number of lamps per circuit
(230V, 50Hz) Contactor type EUC:
Capacitor